For more information on ClorTec® on-site sodium hypochlorite
generating system visit www.denora.com
CLORTEC®
ON-SITE
SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE
GENERATING SYSTEMS
MCT SERIES  —
12 – 36 LB/DAY

Generating Systems
MCT Series
MCT Sodium Hypochlorite Generator Ordering Information
    MCT        P
System Capacity
 12 — 12 lb/day Chlorine Equivalent
 24 — 24 lb/day Chlorine Equivalent
 36 — 36 lb/day Chlorine Equivalent
Operating Voltage
 208 — 208 VAC/1 phase/60 Hz
 240 — 240 VAC/1 phase/60 Hz
Display/PLC
 AB — 6” Monochrome Touchscreen/AB 1500 Micrologix, DF1 (RS-232)
 2L — 2 Line Display/Integrated PLC, Modbus (RS-232)
Electrical Enclosures
 P — Gray Polyester Powder coated carbon steel
Water Softener
 W — On-Board Water Softener
Order Example:
MCT24240ABPW
24 lb/day system, 240 V/60 Hz operating power, touchscreen, gray steel enclosures with an on-board
water softener.
Typical Equipment Included on an MCT Sodium
Hypochlorite Generator:
– Epoxy powder coated steel skid
– Cells/Electrodes
– Brine proportioning system
– Power supply/rectifier
– Water Softener
– Control Panel with:
– PLC & HMI
– SCADA ready (Modbus (RS-232) for 2 line display model
or DF1 (RS-232) for AB touchscreen model)
– Blower controls (blower package sold separately)